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ORIX FVvIX LIN-
Rent-A-Car ORIX Rent-A-Car

All vehicles come standard with Bluetooth, Rear View Camera
AEBS (Advanced Emergency Braking System), and ETC in-vehicle unit.

B Special deals for our guests staying at the hotel *including base price, charge for insurance and consumption tax

Class SA E A (eco-can E B (eco-can EWS (eco-can
FIT or similar NOTE e-POWER YARiS CROSS Freed HV
or similar (5~7-seater)
Model '

Rate Off season Top season | Off season Top season | Off season Top season | Off season

Up to 6 hours 7150 | 8,580 (10,010 8,36010,120|11,770| 8,910|10,780 (12,540| 10,670(12,870 14,960
Up to business hours | 7,920 | 9,570 |11,110| 9,570|11,550(13,420| 10,120 (12,210| 14,190 |12,980| 15,620 | 18,260
Up to 24 hours | 9,900 (11,880 13,860 (11,550|13,86016,170|12,100|14,520 16,940 | 16,500|19,800 | 23,100
Addtional 24 hrs | 7,920 | 9,570 (11,110( 9,570|11,550|13,420( 10,120|12,210|14,190(12,980|15,620|18,260
Addtional per hrs | 1,320 | 1,650 | 1,870| 1,980 2,420| 2,860 1,980| 2,420| 2,860| 2,420 2,970| 3,410

Class RA RD WA wC-wD [N

Rocky CX-5 NOAH or similar WC class
ALPHARD (8-seater)

) WD class
\Y N . HIACE GRAND CABIN
Model e o\ m _op\10-seater)_
: : o - Lpsemm
%M &g -=ig o
Rate Off season Top season | Off season Top season | Off season Top season | Off season

Up to 6 hours 8,360 |10,120|11,770| 10,670|12,870 | 14,960| 15,510 (18,700 | 21,780 (18,480 (22,220 25,960
Up to business hours | 9,570 | 11,550 13,420|12,980|15,62018,260|16,720 | 20,130 (23,430 (23,760 (28,600 33,330
Up to 24 hours (11,550 13,860 16,170 |16,500(19,800 23,100|22,660 27,280 | 31,790(29,700 | 35,640 41,580
Addtional 24 hrs | 9,570 |11,550|13,420|12,980|15,620|18,260|16,720| 20,130 (23,430 (20,240 | 24,310 (28,380
Addtional per hrs | 1,980 | 2,420| 2,860 2,420| 2,970| 3,410 2,970 3,630 4.180| 3,630| 4,400 5,170

[off season] 4/1~4/24, 5/7~6/30. 9/1~10/9. 10/14~12/25. 1/5~3/31 Note: The colors of the vehicle’s bodies are only for reference.
[High season] 7/1~7/17. 7/22~8/7. 8/18~8/31. 10/10~10/13 Note: Each season rate depends on departure date.
[Top season] 4/25~5/6., 7/18~7/21. 8/8~8/17. 12/26~1/4

= H (RAP) Rental Car Reliable Package System (RCRPS/RAP) as an option
Driver Protection This is a special coverage for you in case you are involved in a traffic accident. Please feel free to ask our staff

Ride-hailing services or returning

services to the aforementioned hotels || Additional charge will be Qm
is not available. Please come visit us incurred if you [SOUTH] o e — 10

Additional baby car

- - . . - .
seat is available [ sr=cty feturn e venicle toonly | drop off your rental g R
: car in a different et
O will be generated. Please contact us . ¥4,400 ‘
01,100 yen each per 1 rental (our staff) with any further queries. location.

please contact the person in charge when dispatching or returning the vehicle to the hotel or other assigned area.



